R.M. Lucas Co. DISTRIBUTOR NET PRICE LIST
Email Orders to: orderdesk@rmlucas.com     Fax Orders to: 773-523-3290
EFFECTIVE 3-1-2020
Prices are per container except where noted
  Please note that flammable and hazardous products may cause longer lead and shipping transit times
HIGH SOLIDS MOISTURE CURE ROOF AND DECK COATINGS & MASTICS 2 LTR Bulk
PRODUCT# HAZ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 55 GAL 5 GAL 3.5 GAL 3 GAL 1 GAL (4) POUCH (4) (per gallon)
No. 4000 POLYUREA TRAFFIC DECK CTG. (CLEAR,GRAY,TAN) 282.00

No. 409 POLYPAN KIT (ONE POUCH 4500, TWO 9600, SIXTEEN 408 CORNERS) 50.00
No. 424 PITCH POCKET INSIDE FLANGE 4" x 4" - METAL  (10 per case)  80.00
No. B-12 B12 LUCAS/ALBION CAULK GUN (12 per case) 173.64
No. B-12Q B12 LUCAS/ALBION QUART CAULK GUN (12 per case) 240.00
No. B-26 B26 LUCAS/ALBION CAULK GUN (each) 21.00
No. B-26-T1500X 2 PART LUCAS/ALBION  GUN FOR 4800 79.00
No. 804 COTTON ASPHALT FABRIC 4" x 150'  (12 per case)  71.04
No. 806 COTTON ASPHALT FABRIC 6" x 150' (8 per case)  71.04
No. 809 COTTON ASPHALT FABRIC 9" x 150' (4 per case)  53.28
No. 812 COTTON ASPHALT FABRIC 12" x 150' (4 per case)  71.04
No. 836 COTTON ASPHALT FABRIC 36" x 150' (1 per case)  71.04
No. 904 JUTE ASPHALT FABRIC 4" x 150' (9 per case)  74.88
No. 909 JUTE ASPHALT FABRIC 9"  x 150' (4 per case)  74.88
No. 912 JUTE ASPHALT FABRIC 12"  x 150' (3 per case)  74.88
No. 936 JUTE ASPHALT FABRIC 36"  x 150' (1 per case)  74.88
POLY-XFIRM-40 POLYESTER  - EXTRA-FIRM -  40" x 300' 105.27 102.85
POLY-FIRM-6 POLYESTER  - FIRM -  6" x 300' 22.50
POLY-FIRM-12 POLYESTER  - FIRM -  12" x 300' 45.00
POLY-FIRM-40 POLYESTER  - FIRM -  40" x 324' 113.57 110.57
POLY-SOFT-4 POLYESTER  - SOFT -  4" x 300' 14.51
POLY-SOFT-6 POLYESTER  - SOFT -  6" x 300' 21.76
POLY-SOFT-12 POLYESTER  - SOFT -  12" x 300' 43.51
POLY-SOFT-20 POLYESTER  - SOFT -  20" x 300' 72.50
POLY-SOFT-40 POLYESTER  - SOFT -  40" x 324' 103.48 101.47
ALL ITEMS PACKAGED IN 1 GALLON CONTAINERS ARE SOLD IN CASES OF 4 EACHES PRICING IS PER CASE. (EXCEPT 8015 & 403 WHICH MAY BE PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY).
EFFECTIVE 3-1-2020
Prices are per container except where noted
3